
dates 2025 NOM PRENOM mail
01-01-25 Abou-Rahal Alberto alberto_abou@hotmail.com
04-01-25 Akjoua Abdelkarim akjoua.a@gmail.com
05-01-25 Bochouari Mohamed mbochoua@gmail.com
11-01-25 Al Bairat Omar omar.albairat@gmail.com
12-01-25 Zeriouh Youssef Zer57@hotmail.com
18-01-25 MARUGAN GEMMELL Sara sarimarugan@hotmail.com
19-01-25 Zeana Rodica  Svetlana zeanarodica@yahoo.fr
25-01-25 Ammaraali Aladin ammaraali.aladin@gmail.com
26-01-25 ZAMAGIAS Stamatis zamagias.stamatis@gmail.com
01-02-25 Darbazi Koozeh Rash Amir darbaziamir7@gmail.com
02-02-25 Abbouti Temsamani Abdellah abboutitemsamani123@gmail.com
08-02-25 Andriani Fabrizio andriani@skynet.be
09-02-25 Halaoui Racha racha.halaoui@hotmail.be
15-02-25 Di Pinto Luca luca.dipi93@gmail.com
16-02-25 Arion Madelina mada85p@yahoo.com
22-02-25 Khodadust Sara Sara.khodadust@outlook.com
23-02-25 Aslan Kerim kerim.aslan@skynet.be
01-03-25 Da Costa Cabral Jean jean.dccg@gmail.com
02-03-25 LARABI Illyes illyes.larabi@gmail.com
08-03-25 Azahaf Soukaina soukiii@outlook.com
09-03-25 Mandoux Julien plaskydental@gmail.com
15-03-25 Bach Tobji Tessnim Dr.bachtobji.tessnim@gmail.com
16-03-25 Loor Christian loor.christian@hotmail.be
22-03-25 Jaddi Sara sarajaddi@gmail.com
23-03-25 Dumalin Jean-Pierre jp-dumalin@skynet.be
29-03-25 Adriaenssen Hélène helene_adri@hotmail.com
30-03-25 Kerkeni Islem kerkeni.islem@hotmail.fr
05-04-25 Bastin Philippe cdb1170@hotmail.com
06-04-25 Hassanzadeh Ghazaleh golecrano@yahoo.fr
12-04-25 Ben Aissa Chams Shemsbenaissa@gmail.com
13-04-25 Derakhshandedh Karim sprl.damoun@yahoo.fr
19-04-25 Abidi Rahma rahma2792@gmail.com
20-04-25 AFTAT Omar Oaftat@gmail.com
21-04-25 Ben Mahfoudh Mohamed Hedi Hedibm@gmail.com
26-04-25 Ben Smaya Montassar m.bensmaya@gmail.com
27-04-25 VAFAI-NEJAD Peyman peyman1365@hotmail.com
01-05-25 Bielen Vincent vincent.bielen@megabiteandco.be
02-05-25 SOULEİMANOV Djavad djavad.souleimanov@gmail.com
03-05-25 Bijari Ali albijari@hotmail.com
04-05-25 OUASSINI Hamza ouassini.hamza@icloud.com
10-05-25 Zouari Souleima Leila  souleima.leila@gmail.com
11-05-25 HATZKEVICH David dh@jecta.be
17-05-25 Boniver Delphine delphineboniver@gmail.com
18-05-25 Iancu Gino ginoiancu@gmail.com
24-05-25 Daccache Sarah daccachesarah@gmail.com
25-05-25 Chamlou Marinaz chamlou.dentaire@gmail.com
29-05-25 Brajdic Ana anabrajdic1@gmail.com
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30-05-25 Rydberg Clara clara.rydberg@gmail.com
31-05-25 Al Oubayidi Israa Mohamed isra.aloubaydi@gmail.com
01-06-25 ERYORUK Yunus yunus-1030@hotmail.com
07-06-25 Maleki Reza rezamaleki@hotmail.fr
08-06-25 Perceval Alain perceval.alain1@mac.com
09-06-25 Amgar Najat amgar.najat@hotmail.com
14-06-25 Barouni Najiba dc.barouninejiba@gmail.com
15-06-25 Ghavami Seyed Hamid dentiste.hamid.ghavami@gmail.com
21-06-25 Amaro Filgueira Berta berta.amaro@hotmail.com
22-06-25 Assouline Anna assouline.anna@gmail.com
28-06-25 Ben Gayed Mohamed Housem mhamadgaied@yahoo.fr
29-06-25 SARMADI Henri henri.sarmadi@hotmail.fr
05-07-25 Amrane Imane imane.amrane59@gmail.com
06-07-25 Jmour Mohamed Amine amine_jmour@outlook.fr
12-07-25 Belkhiria Imene drbelkhiriaimen@hotmail.com
13-07-25 Khamaktchian Amir Amirek007@hotmail.com
19-07-25 Scalesse Bertrand cabinetseny@gmail.com
20-07-25 Malki Ninib ninib.malki@gmail.com
21-07-25 VU ANH TUAN Aurelie vuanhaurelie@gmail.com
26-07-25 Avedisian Talar avedisian.dentiste@hotmail.com
27-07-25 Grecu Costin c_griecoo@yahoo.com
02-08-25 Benchillal Sami samibenchillal@gmail.com
0-08-25 Maisami Azine Azine_maisami@hotmail.fr

09-08-25 Ben Sliman Nassiba na2s_97@hotmail.com
10-08-25 Wrobel Natalia dentist.wrobel@gmail.com
15-08-25 Zahedi Fereydoun fereydounzahedi19@gmail.com
16-08-25 Benzouien Hosna hb28@hotmail.fr
17-08-25 Gargouri Amel amel.gargouri.00@gmail.com
23-08-25 Boujaid Jabir Jabir.boujaid@hotmail.com
24-08-25 Durmus Erkay E.durmus@live.com 
30-08-25 Vandermaelen Christelle christellevdm@hotmail.com
31-08-25 Nguyen Long Thi longthi@hotmail.com
06-09-25 Bouzid Myriam myriambouzid@hotmail.fr
07-09-25 KHAYATI Ahmed ahmed.khayati.can@gmail.com
13-09-25 Camerman Géraldine gcamerman@hotmail.com
14-09-25 TELLIER Noémie telliernoemie@gmail.com
20-09-25 Cardona Caroline carolinecardona@msn.com
21-09-25 MEER-WEBB Patricia patricia.meerwebb@gmail.com
27-09-25 Ceman Lamia etceman@hotmail.com
28-09-25 Cretu Daniela drcretudaniela@gmail.com
04-10-25 Chaabouni Emna chaabouni_emna@yahoo.fr
11-10-25 Cheffi Hichem hich_cheffi@hotmail.com
12-10-25 Van de Putte Amaury amovdp@hotmail.com 
18-10-25 Chelala Gilbert g.chelala@gmail.com
25-10-25 Chartomatsidis Rafailia rafailiachartomatsidis@gmail.com 
26-10-25 JAMAA Belkis jamaabelkis96@gmail.com
01-11-25 Nadiri Adam dentiste.nadiri@gmail.com
02-11-25 Speicher Alain alain@speicher.lu
09-11-25 Koubaity Ismail ismail.koubaity@gmail.com
11-11-25 Choucha Nabil nabilchoucha@gmail.com



15-11-25 CRUCIFIX Stéphane cdp.sprl@gmail.com
16-11-25 Mahjoub Safouen Mahjoubsafouene@gmail.com
22-11-25 Cliatchko Iakov iakov.clia@gmail.com
23-11-25 Marchand Alexandre mrmarchandalexandre@gmail.com
29-11-25 Cosyns Sophie sophie.cosyns@gmail.com
30-11-25 Marhfour Ihsane dr.marhfour@gmail.com 
06-12-25 Hannaert Quentin dentiste.hannaert@gmail.com
07-12-25 Perceval Alain perceval.alain1@mac.com
13-12-25 Ayachi Nesrine dr.ayachi.nesrine@gmail.com
14-12-25 CRUZ DOMINGOS Sara sara.sofia.domingos@gmail.com
21-12-25 Sakhri Achraf sakhri@me.com
25-12-25 Abbouti Temsamani Abdellah abboutitemsamani123@gmail.com
26-12-25 Dechambre Manon manon.dechambre@hotmail.com
27-12-25 Darimont Kamran  Kamran.darimont@gmail.com
28-12-25 Declerc Isabelle isabelle@speicher.lu


